Company name

ANHUI TIANKANG SPECIAL STEEL PIPE CO.,LT
AVIC SHIP

Beijing Grip Pipe Tech Co., Ltd

China Shipbuilding Ind. Equipm. & Materials Co. Ltd
COSCO SHIPPING HEAVY INDUSTRY CO., LTC
Guangzhou Boyi Exhibition Co., Ltd.

JIANGSU XIANGSHENG HEAVY INDUSTRIES CC
Jiangsu Josun Air Conditioner Co., Ltd.

Jiashan Kintowe Engineering Plastic Co.,

Liwei Group - OET OFFSHORE

Shandong Nanhai Airbag Engineering Co.,
Ropenet Group co.,Itd

SHOUGUANG CITY JINZHENG BALLONET CO.,LTC
Suzhou Dafang Special Vehicle Co. Ltd.

Stand name

ANHUI TIANKANG SPECIAL STEEL PIPE CO.,LTD
AVIC SHIP

Beijing Grip Pipe Tech Co., Ltd

China Shipbuilding Industry Equipment And Materials Co., Ltd

COSCO SHIPPING HEAVY INDUSTRY CO., LTC
Guangzhou Boyi Exhibition Co., Ltd.

JIANGSU XIANGSHENG HEAVY INDUSTRIES CO.,LTC
Jiangsu Josun Air Conditioner Co., Ltd.

Jiashan Kintowe Engineering Plastic Co., Ltd

Liwei Group - OET OFFSHORE

Shandong Nanhai Airbag Engineering Co., Ltd
Shandong Rope Technology Co., Ltd

SHOUGUANG CITY JINZHENG BALLONET CO.,LTC
Suzhou Dafang Special Vehicle Co. Ltd.

Stand no
T01-02d
T01-05a
T01-06e
T01-05b
T01-06¢
T01-02c
T01-02f
T01-02a
T01-06f
T01-02g
T01-02b
T01-02h
T01-05e
T01-05d

Pavilion
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China



